
Level of Play Position Name Number Email

2A OF, 1B Andrew Guy (2A) 615-881-0575 danalyne@gmail.com

3A Infield Eric Nelson 615-613-6334 debosmom48@gmail.com

1A -2A 1B, P Paul barnes (1A-2A) 615-767-2536 PBarnes@cvcbuilds.com

2A P, C, OF, 2B Gary Lutz  (615) 887-5819 buffalo.gary@gmail.com

3A James Pittman (3A) 615-613-7763 jedgar.pittman@gmail.com

2A Chris Brewer (2A) 615-336-0576 Chrisbrewer1@comcast.net

2A James Hawkins (2A) 615-513-5063 Jamesrhawkins@gmail.com

4A- 3A Evan Winfree (3A/4A) 615-318-5065 evan.winfree@gmail.com

1A -2A Kevin Helf 920-851-4156 KHelf@DSSI.net

4A- 3A Sterling Price (4A/3A) 765 430 7767 sterling.l.price@gmail.com

2A - 3A Cullen Mahan (2A/3A) 904-708-2652 cullenmahan@gmail.com

Coed Mr.and Mrs. Bryce Levet 615 957 0490 Bryce.Levet@lendlease.com

Coed Rachel Revey (510) 708-5672 rrevey@hotmail.com

2A Rick Cardozo 615 - 788 -1157 rsc6@comcast.net

2A/3A John Hill +2 more 579-7521

3A Brent Cummings 423-948-8740 brent.k.cummings@gmail.com

Coed Karen McWilliams 601-506-6139 Karen.mcwilliams@eagles.usm.edu

Coed Courtney DeClerk+1 975-3972 csdeclerk@gmail.com

Coed Robert Terry+1 446-2221 robert.clifford.terry@gmail.com

2A/3A OF, IF Dustin Humphreys 423-506-9383 dustinhumphreysrealtor@gmail.com

Coed OF, P..Her 2B Todd DiFronzo +1 female 702-427-0978 fonze@aol.com

Coed Lisa Bushey 414-7454 lisambushey@aol.com

Coed Tim Molyneux 330-1961 TimothyMx@aol.com

2A/3A P, 1B Chris Ricciardone 210-2438 chrisricciardone@gmail.com

2A Eric Monge 310-962-6513 emonge@COMDATA.COM

Coed David Horner +1 790 5854

2A/Coed Bob Apple 305 3018

Coed +1  IF, OF Crystal McCoy 217-521-7023 Crystal@mathewsteamsports.com

Coed Luz Prieto 794-8622 luzespriz@gmail.com

2A/3A IF Matt Lynch +2 473-3924 james.m.lynch1@gmail.com

2A/3A Shawn Robins 931 260 4388 lifeat24@gmail.com

Coed OF Tim Smith + Wife  (262) 853-2208 tsmith@radiangroup.com

2A/1A Ben Messina 584 7864

2A/1A OF, 2B Shaun Alexander 615.336.3484 Shaun.Alexander@jedunn.com

2A/Coed OF Ronny Wilson 469-426-7437 nascar2228@yahoo.com

2A/3A IF, P Johnathan Gerst 330-717-2838 jgerst@kent.edu

2A Jeremy Naber 594-2526 jeremynangels@gmail.com
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